
                                                                          W.e.f. 9/08/2018W.e.f. 16/01/2019

DAY

9:45AM-

10:45AM

10:45AM-

11:45AM

11:45AM-  

12:45PM

1:30PM-   

2:30PM

2:30PM-    

3:30PM

3:30PM-                  

4:15PM

MON HRM OE-4 (MSR/GB) FM BRM OE-3 (SEP/MJ) ACTIVITY

TUE FM HRM OE-4 BRM OE-3 CRT

WED
BRM HRM OE-4 FM

THU FM HRM OE-4 BRM OE-3 LIBRARY

FRI
HRM BRM OE-3 FM

SAT

Subject 

Code

MB201

MB202

MB203

MB204 FMS - Financial Markets & Systems - OE-3

MB205 Mrs.G.Bharathi

MB 206

*OE-Open Elective

               Time table Co-ordinator         HOD                                           Principal

MVSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, NADERGUL

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

MBA I YEAR II SEMESTER 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2018 - 2019

L

U SEMINARS (ALL FACULTY)

PROJECT PREPARATION PROJECT PREPARATION

Name of the Subject  Faculty Name

SEMINARS All Faculty

GROUP ACTIVITY

Mrs.M.Jyothi Prasad 

Mrs.K.Sri Divya

IB - International Business - OE-3 Dr.M.Sree Ramadevi

SMA - Strategic Management Accounting - OE-4

Mrs.S.E. Pravena SUM - Start-up Management - OE-4

HRM - Human Resource Management

FM - Financial Management Mrs.M.Jyothi Prasad 

BRM - Business Research Methods Dr.N.Sravanthi


