<u>MVSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE, NADERGUL</u> <u>DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT</u> <u>MBA I YEAR II SEMESTER</u> <u>TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018 - 2019</u>

W.e.f. 16/01/2019

					w.e.i. 16/01/2019			
	9:45AM-	10:45AM-	11:45AM-		1:30PM-	2:30PM-	3:30PM-	
DAY	10:45AM	11:45AM	12:45PM		2:30PM	3:30PM	4:15PM	
MON	HRM	OE-4 (MSR/GB)	FM	L	BRM	OE-3 (SEP/MJ)	ACTIVITY	
TUE	FM	HRM	OE-4		BRM	OE-3	CRT	
WED	BRM	HRM	OE-4	U	FM	SEMINARS (ALL FACULTY)		
THU	FM	HRM	OE-4		BRM	OE-3	LIBRARY	
FRI	HRM	BRM	OE-3		FM	GROUP ACTIVITY		
SAT	PROJECT PREPARATION			PROJECT PREPARATION				
~								
Subject	Name of the Subject				Faculty Name			
Code	UDM Human Desaures Management							
MB201	HRM - Human Resource Management				Mrs.K.Sri Divya			
MB202	FM - Financial Management				Mrs.M.Jyothi Prasad			
MB203	BRM - Business Research Methods				Dr.N.Sravanthi			
MB204	FMS - Financial Markets & Systems - OE-3				Mrs.M.Jyothi Prasad			
	IB - International Business - OE-3				Dr.M.Sree Ramadevi			
MB205	SMA - Strat	A - Strategic Management Accounting - OE-4			Mrs.G.Bharathi			
	SUM - Start-up Management - OE-4				Mrs.S.E. Pravena			
MB 206	SEMINARS				All Faculty			

***OE-Open Elective**

Time table Co-ordinator